CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
PFA-LINED MANUAL 2-WAY
DIAPHRAGM VALVES
For use with high-purity corrosive chemicals
Overview
Entegris’ PFA-lined valve is designed for use in
high-purity chemical applications.
Applications

Part Number
EPLLDMV-P      -      -
Ordering Information
Flange
J	=	JIS10KG
A	=	ANSI150#
Body Size
08	=	1⁄2" (15A)
12	=	3⁄4" (20A)
16	=	1" (25A)
24	=	11⁄2" (40A)
32	=	2" (50A)
Valve Body
Finish
EP	 =	Electropolished
P- I	=	Painted (ivory)
BF	 =	Buff
Note: Not all configurations are permitted. Consult Entegris if
multiple special order features are required.